
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
15 

3 
23 
17 

8 
13 
47 
14 
45 
16 

Name 
BAD 
UGO 
LIN 
DOM 
TAP 
WHA 
LAC 
ALD 
BEE 
NOB 

Car 
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  
Ta t u u s  T -4 2 1  

Team 
VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 
PREMA RACING 
PREMA RACING 
VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 
PREMA RACING 
PREMA RACING 
PREMA RACING 
PREMA RACING 
VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 
PREMA RACING 

Best Tm 
1:45.218 
1:45.375 
1:45.422 
1:45.505 
1:45.600 
1:45.646 
1:45.771 
1:45.904 
1:46.152 
1:46.829 

In Lap 
16 

6 
6 

20 
16 

7 
8 
7 
9 

13 

Diff 

0.157 
0.204 
0.287 
0.382 
0.428 
0.553 
0.686 
0.934 
1.611 

Gap 

0.157 
0.047 
0.083 
0.095 
0.046 
0.125 
0.133 
0.248 
0.677 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/04/2023 17:55:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Professional Track Days 
Formula 11 12 13 14 April 

8th session Group C 

Practice started at 17:05:00 

Imola_4sect 4,909 km 

14/04/2023 17:05 


